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Fahrer/Beifahrer

TURK Rok / KACIN Blanka

LASZLO Martin / TBA

VON THURN UND TAXIS Albert / HAIN Jara
HERCZIG Norbert / FERENCZ Ramon
SKULJ Mark / SUMER Pia

GROSSI Marko / BERLOT Tara
HRZENJAK Ivan / GOMIZELJ Rok
KOLCAK Rober / LAPDAVSKI Julius
KLEMENCIC Mitja / OSLAJ Viijem

ZRINSKI Ale§ / KURENT Metod

BOTTONI Federicio / PERUZZI Sofia
GASSNER Herman jun. / GASSNER Ursula
KELLY Eamonn / MOORE Lorcan
GLASENCNIK Mitja / PISTOTNIK Matej
KOWALCZYK Hubert DYMURSKI Daniel
PELJHAN Darko / CAR Matej

CEBRON Janko / STOPAR Marko
GASSNER Herman / THANNHAUSER Karin
FONTANA Kyd / CAROLLO Eros
LICHTENEGGER Maximilian / ETTEL Bernhard
CENDAK Martin / MARKEZIC Jakob
MIKLAVCIC Vasja / CERNIGOJ Martin
MEDVED Jan / SAVELJ Izidor

NOLLER Rene / SCHNEEWEISS Stephan
SIPOS Filip / HRANKA Marcel

LENZI Lorenzo / GRILLI Federico

KAVS Ambroz / CENCIC Nejc

KAINZ Martin / HIRSCH Alexander
MLINAR Martin / MLINAR Miran

MIHEVC Domen / ZAKELJ David

FAKIN Jernej / ABRAM Ziga

STUCIN Martin / VONCINA Darko

LASZLO Zoltan / BALAZS Zsolt

DILG Rudiger / SEIDL Anna-Maria

POZEG Boris / KORPAR Jernej

RONCEL Simon / SLEJKO Klara

GOLOB Samo / CERNE Tomaz

BRATINA Mitja / GEC Aljaz

SAVIC Denis / KOBAL Rebeka
CUCILOVIC Goran / BESEDNJAK Rok
ZAGYVA Dorka / ZAGYVA Lajos
STEPANEK Petr / SKOREPA Jiri
BOSCARIOL Simone / MANFREDI Jasmine
DUMITRESCU Mihai / NITESCU Bogdan
SCHULZE Fabian / KAISER Jacqueline
KOBAL Marjan / KOBAL Laura

FRANETIC Bogdan / RONCEL Klemen
MARCHI Roberto / LAMANDA Lorenzo
KOVACS Zsolt / SZANTAI Janos

FAKIN Gregor / UMEK Zan

TERPIN Cristian / ZIANI Ziani

KRESNIK Robert / COTIC Nives

AUER Florian / IRLACHER Elke
LAURENCICH Federico / MLAKAR Alberto
BRUS Luka / ZALJUBERSEK Tadej
VELKAVRH Mitja / VELKAVRH GORENC Nina
PAJK Alan / VOVK Lucijan

SIROK Kristjan / SIMCIC Tadej

KOMEL Slavko / TBA

NOTHDURFTER Alfons / ROSCHKER Christian
GRENDENE Fabio / RIUIS Andrea
CERNIGOJ Rene / CERNIGOJ Aljaz
LAMPE Alen / DOLENC Matic

JEREB Jure / PRACEK Matej

MREVLJE Jan / SAVLI Manuel

Nat

SLO/SLO
HUN/
GER/GER
HUN/HUN
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SVK/SVK
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
ITA/ITA
GER/AUT
IRL/IRL
SLO/SLO
POL/POL
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
GER/GER
ITAITA
AUT/AUT
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
GER/GER
CZE/CZE
ITA/ITA
SLO/SLO
GER/GER
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
HUN/HUN
GER/GER
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
HUN/HUN
CZE/CZE
ITAITA
ROU/ROU
GER/GER
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
ITAITA
HUN/HUN
SLO/SLO
ITA/ITA
SLO/SLO
GER/GER
ITA/ITA
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/
AUT/AUT
ITA/ITA
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO

Fahrzeug

HYUNDAI i20 N
SKODA Fabia RS
SKODA Fabia RS
SKODA Fabia RS
CITROEN C3
CITROEN C3
HYUNDAI i20 N
HYUNDAI i20 N
SKODA Fabia R5
SKODA Fabia Evo
SKODA Fabia RS
RENAULT Clio
FORD Fiesta
RENAULT Clio
RENAULT Clio
VW Polo
MITSUBISHI Evo 9
MITSUBISHI Evo 10
FORD Fiesta
RENAULT Clio
OPEL Corsa
PEUGEOT 208
OPEL Corsa
PEUGEOT 208
PEUGEOT 208
SKODA Fabia
FORD Fiesta
MITSUBISHI Evo 9
PEUGEOT 208
PEUGEOT 208
PEUGEOT 208
FORD Fiesta
SKODA Fabia RS
SKODA Fabia Evo
FORD Fiesta
PEUGEOT 208
VW Polo
PEUGEOT 208
OPEL Corsa
SKODA Fabia
PEUGEOT 208
OPEL Corsa
RENAULT Clio RS
OPEL Corsa
PEUGEOT 208
FORD Fiesta
PEUGEOT 208
PEUGEOT 208
CITROEN C2

RENAULT Clio Williams

RENAULT Clio RS
RENAULT Clio RS
MITSUBISHI Evo 8
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT Clio
RENAULT Clio
RENAULT Clio
PEUGEOT 306
OPEL Astra Gsi
FORD Fiesta Proto
OPEL Astra Gsi
OPEL Adam Cup
OPEL Adam Cup
RENAULT Clio
HONDA Civic

Kl

RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC3

RC3
RC3
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC2
RC3

RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC2
RC2
RC3
RC4

RC4
RC4
RC2
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4

10

oo

RC5
RC5
RC5



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

TOMAZIC Rok / CUKJATI Ana

STANIC Nik / PADOVAN Roni

ROVAN Aljaz / VIHTELIC Hana

SOSOL Albert / COMAR Marco
MAKAROVIC Aljosa / MAKAROVIC Bojan
MURADORE Rino / PETRIGH Alex
KLOSCH Tomas / KLOSCH Sandra
NOTHDURFTER Alois / BAUMGARTNER Marcel
MANG Huba / BERES Attila

TERPIN Luigi / BENOSSI Luca

PULZ Alesandro / CERETTI Michele
RACHNER Olaf / RACHNER Heike
MARTINIS Angelo / TONUTTO Raffaela
SULIGOJ Tomaz / SULIGOJ Karin
VOGRIC Matjaz / VOGRIC Tjasa
STUCIN Tomi / JESENKO Janez
REPEZZA Igor /| REPEZZA Patrizia
FABJAN Miran / FABJAN Nana

LIKAR Tilen / HABE Angela

SKLEDAR Tomi / KSIR Jerneja
ERDOGAN Hande / YILMAZ lbrahim
GASPARI Nicola / DANESE Milena
CARCERERI Daniele / NORBIATO Claudio
COLONELLO Roberto / BULFON Anna
SCAGNETTO Fabio / CROCE Silvia
MONTINO Pierpaolo / VALENTINIS Andrea
STELLA Nicola / FACHIN Paola

GRIGIS Roberto / GRIGIS Claudia
MACORIG Nicholas / GOSGNACH Sofia
REGAZZO Antonio / PERUZZI Mauro
PAPP Arnie / SZABO Arpad

ZSOLNA Jozsef /ZSOLNA Mercedesz
HRIBAR Matjaz /| SAMOKEC Tadej
AMBROZIC Domen / MALJEVAC Mark
AUBREHT Matej / RAMSAK Pia
ZVOKELJ Grega / ZVOKELJ Lara
DEKLEVA Denis / LIKAR Silvo

FABJAN Lan / BRATINA Rok
STUBICAR Luka / GERBEC Blaz
CORREDIG Pietro / BORGHESE Sonia
MITRI Alessandro / MITRI Sebastiano
MIHEVC Bojan / SEMOLIC Peter

SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
ITAITA
SLO/SLO
ITA/ITA
AUT/AUT
AUT/AUT
HUN/HUN
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
GER/GER
ITA/ITA
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
ITAITA
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
TUR/TUR
ITA/ITA
ITAITA
ITAITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITAITA
ITAITA
ITAITA
HUN/HUN
HUN/HUN
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
SLO/SLO
ITA/ITA
ITAITA
SLO/SLO

RENAULT Clio RS

OPEL Corsa

VW Polo

PEUGEOT 106

MG ZR 105

FORD Escort RS1800
OPEL Kadet GTE

FORD Sierra RS Cosworth
FIAT Ritmo 2000 TC
OPEL Kadet GT/E

FORD Sierra RS Cosworth
SUZUKI Swift Sport

OPEL Corsa B GSi

FIAT Punto

MG ZR 105

OPEL Adam Cup

FIAT Grande Punto
LANCIA Delta HF Integrale
FORD Fiesta

RENAULT Clio RS

FORD Fiesta RC5
FORD Escort RS2000
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
SUBARU Impreza WRX
PEUGEOT 106

CITROEN Saxo

CITROEN Saxo

PEUGEOT 106
AUTOBIANCHI A112 Abarth
Alfa Romeo Alfetta GTV6
LADA 2107

LADA 2107

MG ZR 105

VW Polo

ZASTAVA Yugo

ZASTAVA Yugo

ZASTAVA Yugo

ZASTAVA Yugo

ZASTAVA Yugo

BMW 2002ti

SKODA 130 RS

ZASTAVA 750
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